List of foreign qualifications and awards advantageous to scoring

The foreign nationals who have foreign work-related qualification

and awards are eligible for

advantageous point

(5points).

Details are as follows:

calculations

No.

Name

Organization

(Promoter etc.)

Bookkeeping

and Accounting Test for International

Communication (BATIC - score of 880 and higher (Controller))

Tokyo (Chamber of
Commerce and
Industry; TCCI)

Certified Public Accountant (USCPA)

American Institute of
Certified Public
Accountants; AICPA

(National Association
of State Boards of
Accountancy; NASBA

attorney at law

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)
(10)
(1
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)

Federative Republic of Brazil (Advogada)
People’s Republic of China (lushi)

Hong Kong (Solicitor of the High Court)

French Republic (Avocat)

Federal Republic of Germany (Rechtsanwalt)
Ireland (Solicitor)

Republic of Italy (Avvocato)

Republic of Korea (Byonhosa)

Kingdom of the Netherlands (Advocaat)

Federal Democratic Republic of Nepal (Advocate)
New Zealand (Barrister and Solicitor)

Republic of Paraguay (Abogado)

Republic of Singapore (Adovocate and Solicitor)
Spain (Abogado)

Swiss Confederation (Avocat)

Each country
Each state




(16)
a7
(18)

(19)
(20)

(21)

(22)

United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern

Ireland (Solicitor of the Senior Court)

India (Adovocate)

Kingdom of Saudi Arabia (Muhamy)
Republic of the Philippines (Attorney)
Australia

- AustralianCapital Territory (Legal Practitioner

of the Supreme Court)

- New South Wales (Solicitor and Barrister)

* Queensland (Solicitor of the supreme court)
- Victoria (Barrister and Solicitor)

- Western Australia (Barrister and Solicitor)

Canada

*British Columbia (Barrister and Solicitor)
- Ontario (Barrister and Solicitor) )

United States of America

- California (Attorney at Law)

» District of Columbia (Attorney and Counsel lor)
» Connecticut (Attorney)

- Florida (Attorney)

» Georgia (Attorney at Law)

- Hawaii (Attorney at Law)

- [Ilinois (Attorney and GCounselor of Law)

* Louisiana (Attorney at Law)

» Minnesota (Attorney and Counselor at Law)

» Maryland (Attorney)

- Massachusetts (Attorney)

- Nevada (Attorney and Counselor at law)

* New Jersey (Attorney at Law)

- New York (Attorney and counsellor at law)

» Ohio (Attorney and Counselor at law)

* Oregon (Attorney at Law)

» Pennsylvania (Attorney and Counsel lor at Law)
- Texas (Attorney and counsellor at law)
*Virginia (Attorney and Counselor at Law)

» Washington (Attorney and Counselor at Law)




* North Carolina (Attorney and Counselor at Law)

Fellow of the Society of Actuaries (USA)

Fellow of the Institute of Actuaries(England)

Society of Actuaries

The Institute and
Faculty of Actuaries

iF design awards (Gold Award)

IF International
Forum Design GmbH

International design excellence awards (Gold Award)

Industrial Designers
Society of America
(IDSA)

Red dot design award (Best of the best)

Design Zentrum
Nordrhein Westfalen

Good Design Award (Grand Award - Gold Award)

Japan Institute of
Design Promotion
(JIDPO)

Design For Asia Awards (Grand Award)

Hong Kong Design
Centre

ADC Annual Awards (Gold Award)

Art Directors
Club (New York)

D&AD Awards (Gold Award)

D&AD

Cannes Lions International Festival of Creativity (Design
Lions Grand Prize or Gold Award for design)

Lions Festivals

LVMH Prize for Young Fashion Designers (Winner)

LVMH

International Woolmark Prize (Menswear Category (Winner),
Womenswear Category (Winner))

The Woolmark Company

The Fashion Awards (Designer of the Year (Winner))

British Fashion
Counci |




